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Knutton St Mary’s C of E Academy, Church Lane, Knutton,                                                                              
Newcastle-under-Lyme, Staffordshire, ST5 6EB 
Principal: Miss C Wright 
Tel: 01782 568680 email: knuttonoffice@sbmat.org 
Web: www.ksmacademy.com   Twitter: @KSMacademy 
Knutton St Mary’s C of E Academy is operated by St. Bart’s Multi Academy Trust which is a charitable company limited of guarantee and registered in England and Wales with company  
number 8735454.  The registered office is at Belgrave St Bartholomew’s Academy, Sussex Place, Stoke on Trent, Staffordshire. ST3 4TP. 

 

 

School Terms and Holidays 2026  - 2027 
 
Autumn Term 2026 
INSET DAY:   Tuesday 1 September & Wednesday 2 September 
 
Term Starts:   Thursday 3rd September 
 
INSET DAY:  Friday 23rd October    
 
Holiday:   Monday 26 October – Friday 30 October                     
Term Ends:   Friday 18 December  
Holiday:   Monday 21 December – Friday 1 January       
 
Spring Term 2027 
Term Starts:   Monday 4 January 
 
INSET DAY:  Friday 12th February  
 
Holiday:   Monday 15 February – Friday 19 February                 
Term Ends:   Thursday 25 March       
Holiday:   Monday 29 March – Friday 9 April 
 
Summer Term 2027 
Term Starts:   Monday 12 April 
May Day:   Monday 3 May 
 
Holiday:   Monday 31 May – Friday 4 June        
 
Term Ends:   Tuesday 20th July                       
INSET DAY:  Wednesday 21st July     
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